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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)
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D 02
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D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

SC{UNA}U C. CLAUDIA-NICOLETA   1   B 10.00 9.65 10.00 9.809.89
TUFAN C. DENISA-MIHAELA   2   B 10.00 9.65 10.00 9.809.89
PARASCHIVESCU G.C. MARIA-CRISTIANA   3   B 10.00 9.66 9.70 9.659.89
CERGAN S.S. RADU-MIHAI   4   B 9.85 9.68 9.90 9.559.79
NEREMZOIU C IONU|-DRAGO}   5   B 9.70 9.46 10.00 9.409.62
CIOC#RLAN F.}. DALIA-FELICIA   6   B 9.70 9.38 10.00 9.609.60
DR{GOI CS EDITH-CRISTIANA   7   B 9.75 9.13 10.00 7.709.56
OTEA M. ANDREI-ALEXANDRU   8   B 9.60 9.41 9.80 9.859.54
RO}IU M MARIUS-GABRIEL   9   B 9.65 9.21 9.65 9.459.51
PL{I}ANU O.I. ALEXANDRU-CIPRIAN  10   B 9.60 9.30 9.50 10.009.51
B{RCAN C.D. ALEXANDRA-C{T{LINA  11   B 9.45 9.56 10.00 10.009.48
PETRESCU C. ALIN  12   B 9.55 9.23 9.65 9.509.45
VASILIC{ A. ILEANA  13   B 9.55 9.21 9.80 9.159.44
PIT{ROIU D SILVIU-COSTINEL  14   B 9.40 9.46 10.00 9.059.41
NICOLAE D MIHAI-DAVID  15   B 9.40 9.40 9.45 9.759.40
CIAC~RU V CRISTIAN-DUMITRU  16   B 9.65 8.78 9.90 9.009.38
IONIC{ M MIHAI-LUCHIAN  17   B 9.65 8.68 9.45 9.309.35
POENARU S. A. }TEFI-SEBASTIAN  18   B 9.60 8.70 9.90 8.359.33
}OANC{ D DANIELA-ELENA  19   B 9.60 8.73 9.35 9.359.33
CHI|IBURA O.G. TIBERIU-GABRIEL  20   B 9.20 9.55 10.00 8.959.30
MILCU I. CRISTIAN-MIHAI  21   B 9.25 9.40 9.75 9.759.29
IONELE M. ADELINA-MARIA  22   B 9.45 8.86 8.85 9.159.27
ENOIU D. C. ANDRA-MARIA  23   B 9.25 9.25 9.90 9.459.25
FLOREA A. C{LIN-ANDREI  24   B 9.25 9.23 9.30 8.659.24
VASILE M. RADU-MIHAIL  25   B 9.50 8.63 9.65 7.309.23
SALOM A.F. ARMAND-CORNELIU  26   B 9.30 9.08 9.55 9.159.23
OPREA G MIHAI-ANDREI  27   B 9.35 8.93 9.55 9.259.22
P{UN F GABRIEL  28   B 9.30 9.05 9.50 8.959.22
TOMA C MIHNEA-ADRIAN  29   B 9.45 8.65 9.60 9.109.21
ST#NG{ I. ADELIN-ALEXANDRU  30   B 9.45 8.56 9.70 8.709.18
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FLORI C HEIDI  31   B 9.20 9.11 10.00 9.159.17
ROMAN C. VALENTIN-REMUS  32   B 9.30 8.86 9.20 9.109.16
AVRAM D. VLAD-ANDREI  33   B 9.20 9.00 9.75 9.159.14
CALOT{ V.R. VLAD-MARIN  34   B 9.05 9.31 9.80 9.459.12
CRE|U F.P. DANIEL-GABRIEL  35   B 9.25 8.76 9.60 8.159.10
UNGUREANU C.C. CRISTIAN-ALEXANDRU  36   B 9.60 7.91 9.55 7.209.09
PRODAN S. ANDREEA-CRISTINA  37   B 9.40 8.35 9.25 7.509.08
BARBU I. ANDY-VALENTIN  38   B 9.15 8.90 10.00 9.459.07
DOBRIC{ C ADRIAN-DRAGO}  39   B 8.85 9.35 9.00 9.709.00
MICU N. CRISTIAN-MIHAI  40   B 9.20 8.48 9.35 8.708.98
CURC{ A. ALEXANDRU-}TEFAN  41   B 8.85 9.05 9.00 9.408.91
STOICAN S.D. ROBERT-ALEXANDRU  42   B 9.05 8.56 9.45 8.958.90
B{TR#NA D. TEODOR-IOAN  43   B 8.95 8.73 8.65 8.758.88
CIOC#RLAN M.I. MARIUS-COSMIN  44   B 9.25 7.96 9.55 9.108.86
ANDRONIE R BERTHA  45   B 8.55 9.45 9.45 9.458.82
S#RBU C ILIE-D{NU|  46   B 9.20 7.88 6.90 8.908.80
COSTACHE D.T. THEODOR-ALEXANDRU  47   B 8.70 9.01 8.55 9.208.79
DUMITRESCU C.C. MIHNEA-IONU|  48   B 9.00 8.23 9.15 8.358.76
SEINU R ELENA-DANIELA  49   B 8.90 8.33 8.30 8.408.72
B{DOI D. M. MIRCEA-AURELIAN  50   B 8.55 9.05 9.90 9.508.70
R{|OIU M.F CRISTINA-IRINA  51   B 8.95 8.11 9.50 6.858.69
L{P{DAT A. ROBERT-GABRIEL  52   B 8.65 8.68 8.95 8.908.65
IACOB J. PETRU-VALENTIN  53   B 8.85 8.13 8.65 8.508.63
LUPU M IONU|  54   B 8.60 8.71 8.55 9.908.63
PIORESCU-OPREA V OVIDIU-ILIE  55   B 8.65 8.55 8.90 8.008.62
BARBU T. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  56   B 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.908.60
EL ZENATI B AMIR  57   B 8.80 8.11 9.55 9.508.59
T{N{SUIC{ C.V. ALEXANDRU-CONSTANTIN  58   B 8.50 8.76 8.95 9.708.57
POPESCU D. C. GEORGIANA-GABRIELA  59   B 8.55 8.58 9.00 8.758.55
G#RLEANU D.I. CRISTINA-ALEXANDRA  60   B 8.20 9.28 9.60 9.558.52
DUD{U C.A. IULIA-ELIZA  61   B 8.30 9.01 8.75 8.708.51
VL{DU| P CRISTINA-MARIA  62   B 8.40 8.73 8.55 8.558.49
POPA I.A. ANDREI-ALEXANDRU  63   B 8.45 8.55 9.30 8.908.48
ANTICI D.N. MARIA-DANIELA  64   B 8.35 8.78 8.40 9.508.47
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